
 
 

SANSKAR SCHOOL 
Session - 2024-2025 

 

Fee structure for Classes (VI - VIII) (IGCSE) 
For New Student One Time Charges at the Time of Admission 

Prospectus & 

Registration Fee 

Admission Fee Development Fee Caution Money 

(Refundable) 

     
  700 

 

 

 25000 

 

 5000 

 

 5000 

 Quarter – 1 

(April – June) 

Quarter – 2 

(July – Sept) 

Quarter – 3 

(Oct – Dec) 

Quarter – 4 

(Jan – March) 

School Fee 
Annual Misc. Fee 

33360 

3150 

33360 

0 

33360 

0 

33360 

0 
 

 

 

 

Fee structure for Classes (IX - X) (IGCSE) 
For New Student One Time Charges at the Time of Admission 

Prospectus & 

Registration Fee 

Admission Fee Development Fee Caution Money 

(Refundable) 

     
  700 

 

 

 25000 

 

 5000 

 

 5000 

 Quarter – 1 

(April – June) 

Quarter – 2 

(July – Sept) 

Quarter – 3 

(Oct – Dec) 

Quarter – 4 

(Jan – March) 

School Fee 
Annual Misc. Fee 

35925 

3150 

35925 

0 

35925 

0 

35925 

0 

 

                    Fee structure for Classes (XI – XII) (IBDP) 

 

 

 
 

 For New Student One Time Charges at the Time of Admission 

Prospectus & 

Registration Fee 

Admission Fee Development 

Fee 

IB 

Registration 

Fee 

Caution Money 

(Refundable) 

 

 700 

 

 

 35000 

 

 5000 

 

 6000 

 

 5000 

 
Quarter – 1 

(April – June) 

 

Quarter – 2 

(July – Sept) 

 

Quarter – 3 

(Oct – Dec) 

Quarter – 4 

(Jan – March) 

School Fee 
Annual Misc. Fee 

49540 

3150 

49540 

0 

49540 

0 

49540 

0 


