

SANSKAR SCHOOL

Session - 2024-2025

Fee structure for Classes (VI - VIII) (IGCSE)

For New Student One Time Charges at the Time of Admission							
Prospectus & Registration Fee	Admission Fee		Development Fee		Caution Money (Refundable)		
₹ 700	₹ 25000		₹ 5000		₹ 5000		
	Quarter – 1 (April – June)	Quart (July –		Quarter – 3 (Oct – Dec)	-		
School Fee Annual Misc. Fee	33360 3150	333 0		33360 0	33360 0		

Fee structure for Classes (IX - X) (IGCSE)

For New Student One Time Charges at the Time of Admission							
Prospectus & Registration Fee	Admission Fee	Developm	Caution Money (Refundable)				
₹ 700	₹ 25000	₹ 5000		₹ 5000			
	Quarter – 1 (April – June)	Quarter – 2 (July – Sept)	Quarter – 3 (Oct – Dec)	Quarter – 4 (Jan – March)			
School Fee Annual Misc. Fee	35925 3150	35925 0	35925 0	35925 0			

Fee structure for Classes (XI – XII) (IBDP)

	For New Student One Time Charges at the Time of Admission					
Prospectus &	Admission Fee	dmission Fee Development		Caution Money		
Registration Fee		Fee		(Refundable)		
₹ 700	₹ 35000	₹ 5000	₹ 6000	₹ 5000		
	Quarter – 1	Quarter – 2	Quarter – 3	Quarter – 4		
	(April – June)	(July – Sept)	(Oct – Dec)	(Jan – March)		
School Fee	49540	49540	49540	49540		
Annual Misc. Fee	3150	0	0	0		